Power Requirements:
POWER FACTOR: > .96
THD: < 6%
CRI* 84
Operating Temperature:
-40C to 55C
Dimensions:
48”  Length
15”  Width
1.5”  Depth
13 lbs. Weight
Power Requirements:
POWER FACTOR: > .96
THD: < 6%
CRI* 84
Operating Temperature:
-40C to 55C
Dimensions:
48” Length
18.5” Width
4” Depth
18 lbs. Weight
 PART NUMBER LENGTH LUMEN WATTS COLOR TEMP
 I-LED-26-4.0K 4 ft. 26,000   200 4000K
 I-LED-26-5.0K 4 ft. 26,000 200 5000K
 I-LED-21-4.0K 4 ft.  21,000 150 4000K
 I-LED-21-5.0K 4 ft.  21,000 150 5000K
 I-LED-13-5.0K 4 ft.  13,000 100 4000K
 I-LED-13-5.0K 4 ft.  13,000 100 5000K
 I-LED-10.5-4.0K 4 ft.  10,500 86 4000K
 I-LED-10.5-5.0K 4 ft.  10,500 86 5000K
 I-LED-74-4.0K 4 ft.  7400 52 4000K
 I-LED-74-5.0K 4 ft.  7400  52 5000K
I-LED Fixture (Alumabeam LED)
n 130 Lumens per watt.

 minimum power consumption.
n Superior thermal management allows for continuous, cool
 operation at full output.
n Knockouts for end wiring and occupancy sensors, optional
 gripper hanging system.
n Long life – maintenance free.
n 10 year warranty on fixture housing (See fixture component
 warranty below).
n Five-year limited warranty.
Alumabeam and Full Body Fixtures with Toggle-lock Construction.
Serving Your Heavy Duty Industrial Applications.
I-LED Fixture  (Alumabeam LED)
AL-LED Fixture (Aluminum Full Body LED)
AL-LED Fixture (Aluminum Full Body LED)
 PART NUMBER LENGTH LUMEN WATTS COLOR TEMP
 AL-LED-26-4.0K  4 ft. 26,000 200 4000K
 AL-LED-26-5.0K  4 ft. 26,000 200 5000K
  AL-LED-21-4.0K 4 ft.  21,000 150 4000K
  AL-LED-21-5.0K 4 ft.  21,000 150 5000K
  AL-LED-13-5.0K 4 ft.  13,000 100 4000K
  AL-LED-13-5.0K 4 ft.  13,000 100  5000K
  AL-LED-10.5-4.0K 4 ft.  10,500 86 4000K
  AL-LED-10.5-5.0K 4 ft.  10,500 86 5000K
  AL-LED-74-4.0K 4 ft.  7400 52 4000K
  AL-LED-74-5.0K 4 ft.  7400 52 5000K
Summary #1191630 Summary #1191631
1.5”